JK21604C
JK21604C
160A 4 Pole Contactor Incomer Kit
Technical characteristics
Dimensions
Depth of installed product  165.5 mm
Height of installed product  460 mm
Width of installed product  465 mm
Cover, door
Type of door closing  Quarter turn lock
Interlockable  No
Equipment
Can be accessorized  Yes
Standards
European directive WEEE  concerned
Safety
Protection class  Protection class III
Subject to technical modifications